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Female Connector 
 
 

Fractional Tube x NPT (F) 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
TUBE     
OD 

 
NPT     
SIZE 

 
BASIC 

ORDERING 
NUMBER 

 
ALL DIMENSIONS IN MM 

(Fractional) 

D L F 

1/8 1/8 CEI-02-BFC-02N-F 0.50 1.50 9/16 

3/16 1/8 CEI-03-BFC-02N-F 0.54 1.53 9/16 

1/4 1/8 
1/4 

CEI-04-BFC-02N-F 
CEI-04-BFC-04N-F 

0.60 
0.60 

1.56 
1.75 

9/16 
3/4 

5/16 1/8 
1/2 

CEI-05-BFC-02N-F 
CEI-05-BFC-08N-F 

0.64 
0.64 

1.67 
2.09 

11/16 
1.1/16 

3/8 1/4 CEI-06-BFC-04N-F 0.66 1.88 3/4 

1/2 3/8 
1/2 

CEI-08-BFC-06N-F 
CEI-08-BFC-08N-F 

0.90 
0.90 

2.03 
2.22 

7/8 
1.1/16 

5/8 1/2 CEI-10-BFC-08N-F 0.96 2.64 1.1/4 

3/4 3/4 CEI-12-BFC-12N-F 0.96 2.90 1.3/8 

7/8 1 CEI-14-BFC-12N-F 1.02 3.18 1.3/8 

1 1 CEI-16-BFC-16N-F 1.23 3.68 1.5/8 

 
TUBE     
OD 

 
NPT     
SIZE 

 
BASIC 

ORDERING 
NUMBER 

 
ALL DIMENSIONS IN MM 

D L F 

6 1/8 
1/4 

CEI-6M-BFC-02N-F 
CEI-6M-BFC-04N-F 

15.30 
15.30 

39.80 
44.40 

14.0 
19.0 

8 1/8 CEI-8M-BFC-02N-F 16.20 42.10 16.0 

10 1/4 CEI-10M-BFC-04N-F 17.0 47.60 19.0 

 
12 

1/4 
3/8 

CEI-12M-BFC-04N-F 
CEI-12M-BFC-06N-F 

22.80 
22.80 

50.80 
56.40 

22.0 
27.0 


